
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9681068 81078Bowes M EE 109720 AAA CAM

2 Targets: 8 8 8 8 958967 81078Morley D EE 27871 AAA NFK

3 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9481067 81058Gooding DV EE 96459 AAA NFK

3 Targets: 8 8 8 7 9481088 71048Green S EE 105770 AAA NFK

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9361068 71068Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA KEN

6 Targets: 8 8 7 8 928978 71066Lovick J EE 110965 AAA HER

7 Targets: 8 8 7 7 918886 81067Portlock ND EE 100978 AAA GLO

8 Targets: 8 8 8 7 9061077 7958Allaway JJ EE 100659 AAA DER

8 Targets: 7 7 8 8 908887 71048Faulds R EE 187 AAA HAM

8 Targets: 5 8 7 7 907988 7888Stephens H EE 126031 AAA WIL

11 Targets: 7 7 8 8 8971078 7848Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA BER

11 Targets: 8 6 6 8 898967 51088Clark SC EE 105239 AAA SUX

11 Targets: 8 7 8 8 8981058 51048Daniels CP EE 96738 AAA STA

11 Targets: 7 8 8 6 897965 81078Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA HER

11 Targets: 8 7 8 7 8981057 81056Taylor L EE 136113 AAA OXO

16 Targets: 8 6 7 7 877868 61068Brightman JE EE 43085 AAA KEN

17 Targets: 7 7 8 7 8681076 51047Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 AAA YOR

18 Targets: 8 7 8 8 8541067 41058Draper R EE 126584 AAA BUC

19 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8371058 4866Baker CJ EE 89641 AAA SUF
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20 Targets: 6 6 8 7 827978 5946Rouse MJA EE 19729 AAA OXO

21 Targets: 8 8 6 3 818978 51036Ismet A EE 116300 AAA BER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 9271078 6978Stanford D EE 132642 AA CAM

2 Targets: 7 7 8 7 9071068 61068Firman JL EE 118044 AA SUF

2 Targets: 8 5 8 7 9071087 61068Mayhew P EE 121536 AA SUF

2 Targets: 7 8 7 8 9051078 71058Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

5 Targets: 8 8 8 4 898987 71048Bowling J EE 122428 AA LAN

6 Targets: 8 8 8 6 8881066 71038Burn D EE 134506 AA SUF

6 Targets: 8 6 8 7 887977 61058Humphreys RA EE 19302 AA ESX

6 Targets: 7 8 8 6 886978 71048Pendleton GR WW 377 AA WDB

9 Targets: 8 7 8 7 878858 7975Moss N EE 114600 AA BUC

9 Targets: 8 8 8 8 878854 6987Smith CM EE 103091 AA SUR

Yes11 Targets: 8 6 8 2 868978 8958Corbyn A EE 129653 AA NFK

11 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8681066 51057Cummins K EE 128615 AA HAM

11 Targets: 8 8 7 8 868887 51045Reeve WR EE 116525 AA CAM

14 Targets: 7 8 5 4 848978 71047Pile J EE 108590 AA NFK

14 Targets: 8 6 8 6 845958 7958Soanes C EE 127102 AA NFK

14 Targets: 7 7 8 5 8471066 71047Sole J EE 127262 AA KEN

17 Targets: 8 8 7 6 838975 8737Finney P EE 129151 AA SUR

17 Targets: 8 5 6 8 838867 71028O'Dowd M EE 46190 AA GLN

17 Targets: 8 7 8 5 838966 31076Sumner C EE 88963 AA NTN
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20 Targets: 8 8 5 5 8261026 81077Easeman A EE 124370 AA BUC

20 Targets: 8 6 7 6 824968 6958Shuckford S EE 127437 AA BED

20 Targets: 8 6 7 5 828967 41057Speed RJ EE 126432 AA SOM

Yes23 Targets: 8 8 8 7 816857 4857Hewland W EE 111458 AA BER

24 Targets: 8 7 5 7 7961048 71034Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

24 Targets: 8 6 8 5 797947 41047Lodge S EE 95782 AA ESX

24 Targets: 6 7 7 7 797966 41037Norfolk K EE 113412 AA ESX

24 Targets: 8 8 7 4 798957 4937Wan WK EE 1010 AA NTN

28 Targets: 8 7 6 2 784968 31078Genco L EE 96495 AA KEN

28 Targets: 7 7 8 7 788657 71015Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

28 Targets: 8 6 8 4 786777 41047Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

31 Targets: 7 8 5 2 776966 51058Harknett B EE 127351 AA WAR

31 Targets: 8 7 6 6 777767 6827Thompson D EE 125619 AA BUC

33 Targets: 6 4 8 4 765857 71066Bell M EE 104023 AA HAM

34 Targets: 8 7 5 3 757967 2966Whinnett S EE 96499 AA BED

35 Targets: 8 7 5 6 747766 4936Haffenden M EE 136284 AA SUX

Yes36 Targets: 7 7 7 8 685531 31048Tyler RE EE 67420 AA HER
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1 Targets: 6 7 8 7 877978 8947Gibbs AP EE 82084 A SUF

2 Targets: 8 6 7 7 8661078 6957Bridge T EE 132564 A ESX

3 Targets: 7 8 7 4 8561078 6868Amies S EE 128781 A NFK

3 Targets: 7 6 8 7 8581077 31057Bell TR EE 42374 A HAM

3 Targets: 8 8 7 8 855678 41077Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

3 Targets: 7 8 7 7 8561077 51065Vallis D EE 130250 A HAM

7 Targets: 8 6 7 5 8481057 81037Curran P EE 114269 A NOT

7 Targets: 8 6 8 8 847955 71038King PEL EE 81189 A HAM

7 Targets: 6 8 6 8 8451047 51087Reeves S EE 123999 A SUF

7 Targets: 8 7 7 5 8461077 61047Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

7 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8451065 7977Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 A BUC

12 Targets: 8 6 8 5 838676 71048Faulds TC EE 1436 A HAM

12 Targets: 8 6 8 7 8361074 51057Potts R EE 130160 A STA

12 Targets: 7 6 8 6 836977 7938Wharton KJ EE 112239 A BUC

15 Targets: 8 6 6 7 826876 8956Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

15 Targets: 8 6 8 8 8271047 6918Hermitage MP EE 110030 A SUF

15 Targets: 8 7 7 1 828978 6957Higgs A EE 125603 A ESX

15 Targets: 8 7 5 7 827978 3957Hopper S EE 126277 A KEN

15 Targets: 6 7 8 7 8241068 4868Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN
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15 Targets: 8 8 8 8 827866 4955Matthews IH EE 118823 A ESX

15 Targets: 7 8 7 8 828936 51038Salt A EE 116236 A STA

15 Targets: 7 7 8 7 8271054 51057Soanes PJ EE 13695 A NFK

23 Targets: 8 8 8 3 815966 61048Abbott J EE 115910 A SUF

23 Targets: 6 5 8 5 818867 6958Hunter RJ EE 102669 A SUF

23 Targets: 8 6 6 8 817528 81058Mason B EE 85486 A BED

23 Targets: 8 5 7 5 815976 61067Porter D EE 127428 A NFK

23 Targets: 8 7 5 6 818667 41068Stephen K EE 86290 A BUC

23 Targets: 8 5 7 7 817758 41076Wright M EE 96304 A ESX

29 Targets: 8 8 6 4 802878 61058Kitchingman R EE 137604 A YOR

29 Targets: 8 6 7 8 806748 6875Newman LM EE 99993 A GLO

31 Targets: 8 7 8 5 797666 8936Fryer MP EE 39268 A CAM

31 Targets: 8 5 5 5 798857 61057Grimble M EE 111701 A BUC

31 Targets: 8 6 8 2 7951075 61057Higgs C EE 132243 A ESX

31 Targets: 8 6 7 7 796756 6858Johnson TJ EE 132857 A NFK

31 Targets: 8 8 6 6 7961062 71028McBride DJ EE 136316 A HER

36 Targets: 8 5 8 7 785957 21057Anderson AG EE 107279 A SUX

36 Targets: 8 6 5 5 786956 7957Bonnett A EE 86557 A ESX

36 Targets: 8 8 6 4 785978 41036Bowe S EE 125410 A BER
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36 Targets: 8 6 4 7 786957 4958Burnell FG EE 108107 A HER

36 Targets: 7 8 7 7 787855 7917Chapman ALR EE 101732 A ESX

36 Targets: 7 6 6 3 788957 51057Tibbles A EE 131644 A HER

36 Targets: 8 7 6 4 787887 6926Tyler O EE 137233 A HER

36 Targets: 8 8 6 7 784767 41047White S EE 103733 A SUR

44 Targets: 7 6 4 6 775977 7847Balham C EE 73943 A ESX

44 Targets: 8 6 8 6 778864 61034Baylis O EE 127518 A BER

44 Targets: 8 7 8 7 775645 61047Boxall G EE 57905 A SUR

44 Targets: 7 7 8 3 775958 5947Clarke SB EE 100572 A BED

44 Targets: 7 6 7 7 7751057 5747Downes GM EE 113117 A SUF

44 Targets: 8 5 7 3 778846 6967Hamilton G EE 129927 A BED

44 Targets: 8 8 8 7 775943 4867Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

44 Targets: 8 6 6 4 772957 71067Hobbs M EE 131219 A KEN

44 Targets: 8 6 7 5 7741046 51066Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

44 Targets: 5 7 8 5 776965 5876Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A BUC

44 Targets: 7 4 6 4 7741068 5968Morgan C EE 61 A HAM

44 Targets: 8 7 5 5 777868 31046Pierce T EE 121937 A ESX

44 Targets: 8 4 6 5 778678 5857Wade T EE 128419 A LIN

57 Targets: 7 5 5 5 764748 7978Battaglia RJ EE 10494 A HER
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57 Targets: 7 8 7 1 7661055 8568Brown P EE 81076 A BUC

57 Targets: 8 5 6 6 766858 5658Harding E EE 110769 A BUC

57 Targets: 6 6 7 8 766557 31085Haupt W EE 123357 A BED

57 Targets: 8 6 8 5 764936 6966Hearn T EE 37612 A ESX

57 Targets: 7 7 8 5 7651057 3847Hume G EE 90811 A ESX

Yes57 Targets: 8 7 6 8 765782 61027Janes R EE 88843 A HER

Yes57 Targets: 8 6 7 4 765938 51065Martin M EE 126839 A HER

57 Targets: 8 8 5 4 766764 51058Springham G EE 100237 A ESX

57 Targets: 7 7 8 5 7631057 5946Thatcher R EE 110191 A* ESX

57 Targets: 5 7 5 8 767855 61037Thompson L EE 107575 A ESX

57 Targets: 8 6 7 7 767747 51026Thornett TG EE 92796 A OXO

57 Targets: 8 7 8 5 767926 5937West V EE 113903 A* NFK

70 Targets: 8 6 8 5 755437 61067Battaglia S EE 60842 A HER

70 Targets: 7 7 8 5 754956 5856Janes SM EE 130245 A BED

70 Targets: 8 7 7 4 755765 51056Musk S EE 133041 A NFK

70 Targets: 7 8 5 5 756867 4955Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

74 Targets: 8 7 6 5 7471034 4947Chester SE EE 83228 A LIN

74 Targets: 8 8 8 4 745366 5957Crutchfield SH EE 132588 A NFK

74 Targets: 6 6 7 6 745946 6838Hall L WW 2184 A WDB
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74 Targets: 7 5 7 4 744478 71047Jeffery N EE 133640 A HER

74 Targets: 8 7 5 5 748863 5748Lawrie RJ EE 134144 A SUF

74 Targets: 6 8 6 4 747656 51047Page W EE 138030 A SUF

74 Targets: 7 5 6 6 746945 7955Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

81 Targets: 7 7 6 6 736957 1856Bonnett J EE 134988 A ESX

81 Targets: 8 7 8 5 734538 7963Clements S EE 113922 A ESX

81 Targets: 8 6 8 0 736966 4848Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

81 Targets: 7 6 6 4 735668 7864Mann BD EE 123527 A ESX

85 Targets: 8 7 8 4 727847 3826Ismet C EE 128249 A BER

86 Targets: 6 7 8 2 714848 31038Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

86 Targets: 7 5 3 4 717837 61047Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 A BER

86 Targets: 8 6 7 4 718965 2817Dalgleish A EE 133339 A SUR

86 Targets: 7 7 2 8 714668 6773Hill CH EE 139402 A KEN

86 Targets: 7 8 7 7 713755 4837Humphreys PF EE 22668 A ESX

86 Targets: 7 5 6 2 714948 7946Surridge T EE 127041 A HER

92 Targets: 8 7 8 1 706836 8933Pritchett B EE 131286 A HER

92 Targets: 8 6 5 8 705762 4937Quince DM EE 110569 A BED

92 Targets: 7 6 5 5 705736 6758Thornett LJ EE 92797 A OXO

95 Targets: 7 6 6 3 695756 51018Dunkling STK EE 92592 A BUC
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96 Targets: 8 6 6 3 688644 7547Allen R EE 52040 A SUX

96 Targets: 7 5 7 1 683957 5856Hayward M WW 235 A WDB

96 Targets: 6 6 8 1 686942 61028Wyatt B EE 139934 A ESX

Yes99 Targets: 8 7 5 7 675636 4826White C EE 73188 A HER

100 Targets: 8 7 0 4 665964 6557Davis S EE 124849 A ESX

101 Targets: 8 4 5 2 658954 2873Marshall P EE 131762 A KEN

101 Targets: 8 5 7 6 655742 3837Tarr M EE 114154 A AVN

103 Targets: 7 4 6 7 635558 2707Heron A EE 127810 A LAN

104 Targets: 8 6 6 5 625435 11036Smith MAS EE 140598 A BUC

105 Targets: 8 8 3 1 614981 4915Burrows MA EE 128942 A ESX

105 Targets: 7 4 4 5 617506 5945Hassan D EE 130903 A ESX

Yes107 Targets: 7 5 5 3 606446 5834Clements P EE 114999 A ESX

Yes108 Targets: 5 6 6 3 583952 3934Robinson AM EE 96426 A HER

109 Targets: 8 5 2 7 492553 4215Connolly TS EE 65100 A GLN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 7 6 826887 8947Stubbs RJ EE 47491 B STA

Yes2 Targets: 8 7 5 8 817867 6937Hawker RP EE 5555 B BUC

2 Targets: 7 6 7 7 8151066 7857Rees CJ EE 84959 B WAL

2 Targets: 8 7 8 8 818647 5848Tibbles P EE 138793 B HER

5 Targets: 6 8 7 6 8061065 5876Morrell R EE 137772 B YOR

6 Targets: 8 7 8 6 796656 61056Robbins J EE 133689 B HER

6 Targets: 7 7 7 7 795877 31056Wilson G EE 118026 B LIN

8 Targets: 7 5 5 6 787856 81047Cutmore JP EE 110595 B ESX

8 Targets: 8 5 7 6 787786 6747Ellender J EE 134756 B SUF

8 Targets: 8 7 7 5 787956 41046Mitchell J EE 5000 B SUF

8 Targets: 8 8 8 6 787953 6945Waite E EE 105871 B BER

12 Targets: 7 6 6 5 775977 7954King M EE 123554 B CAM

12 Targets: 6 7 7 2 7781063 5968Russell L EE 135869 B GLO

14 Targets: 6 7 8 7 766944 4948Dickinson K EE 136200 B YOR

15 Targets: 7 7 6 4 755944 5978Bavington A EE 120890 B LEI

15 Targets: 8 5 7 4 753768 61047Edwards M EE 139438 B HAM

15 Targets: 5 7 7 5 757957 3947Nash DHJ EE 139323 B NFK

15 Targets: 8 7 5 3 7551066 7927Nash R EE 138431 B NFK

15 Targets: 8 5 7 5 753975 6938Sarjant J EE 134810 B SHR
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20 Targets: 8 7 7 5 741948 4966Barry RJ EE 39914 B SUF

20 Targets: 7 7 8 7 745557 5936Farmer G EE 135574 B LAN

20 Targets: 7 7 8 3 747767 21055Gale DG EE 27617 B ESX

20 Targets: 8 7 7 3 745764 7947Parry R EE 104514 B ESX

24 Targets: 8 8 6 3 736447 6948Ashton EF EE 51183 B LIN

24 Targets: 7 5 6 4 736768 5856Durrant K EE 135238 B ESX

26 Targets: 4 8 6 6 725855 61036Dadd G EE 119131 B ESX

26 Targets: 7 6 8 3 726566 2968Hallybone D EE 110109 B BED

26 Targets: 7 5 8 5 727846 4855Kent N EE 81785 B SUX

26 Targets: 8 8 8 2 724647 6937King S EE 83204 B ESX

26 Targets: 7 5 3 1 7251078 41066O'Brien RM EE 99645 B ESX

26 Targets: 8 6 6 5 726757 7825Poyser A EE 137287 B HAM

26 Targets: 7 5 7 1 7261047 5947Whitehouse B EE 137532 B STA

33 Targets: 7 5 3 6 716938 61035Christy L EE 122662 B GLN

33 Targets: 5 7 7 2 7171056 41017Elliott SND EE 139288 B SUF

33 Targets: 8 5 7 5 717543 8838Hillier WJ EE 72353 B BED

33 Targets: 8 7 8 3 714647 21075Lawrence S EE 129951 B HER

33 Targets: 7 6 7 7 714863 3965Micklewright G EE 141048 B HER

33 Targets: 8 7 8 6 713936 21027Morris M EE 133524 B GLN
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33 Targets: 7 6 6 5 718918 6825Reeve NJ EE 56986 B BED

33 Targets: 7 8 7 1 718944 5936Rowland S EE 135859 B WAL

Yes33 Targets: 6 8 6 6 714666 51017Scotchings SS EE 139450 B BED

33 Targets: 7 7 7 2 713645 61068Skillen P EE 139783 B NFK

43 Targets: 8 7 7 3 706947 3835Bowley N EE 100866 B HER

43 Targets: 7 5 4 6 7051055 6827Halsey S EE 134813 B BUC

43 Targets: 8 5 6 4 705963 6927Miller SK EE 100569 B ESX

43 Targets: 8 7 5 3 705666 4938Perrin J EE 114152 B GLN

43 Targets: 8 5 7 3 705854 6856Stockford M EE 124868 B GLN

43 Targets: 8 6 6 3 706937 4837Warren M EE 138866 B SUF

49 Targets: 8 8 5 4 695673 31055Barton C EE 104710 B ESX

49 Targets: 6 6 8 7 694634 4858Chamberlain M EE 138266 B BED

49 Targets: 8 7 7 4 692675 6746Darton GJ EE 118474 B HER

49 Targets: 7 6 6 3 694875 11075Dearman A EE 125865 B HER

49 Targets: 7 4 4 7 694777 31054Heard PA EE 29324 B LIN

49 Targets: 8 4 6 7 697736 3558Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

55 Targets: 7 5 6 3 686557 4758Blamey M EE 105589 B BUC

55 Targets: 6 4 7 7 685546 5928Harris TJ EE 66730 B ESX

55 Targets: 7 8 6 6 684948 2626Hollick C EE 123859 B BED
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55 Targets: 8 7 6 0 6881023 7647Satwick JS EE 139088 B ESX

55 Targets: 6 5 8 0 6831037 41057Shoemark D EE 129526 B DOR

60 Targets: 7 3 5 6 675438 6848Collingwood S EE 129050 B ESX

60 Targets: 8 6 4 2 677954 2956Hartland R EE 125718 B BUC

60 Targets: 8 6 8 2 676854 5735Jarvis C EE 140943 B CAM

Yes60 Targets: 8 4 7 4 676678 1826Mcalevey J EE 112818 B HER

60 Targets: 8 5 7 2 677863 5844Murphy M EE 136604 B SUF

Yes60 Targets: 7 5 7 5 673747 3766Pesticcio RF EE 95181 B WAL

66 Targets: 7 5 4 6 666732 51047Maloney J EE 83751 B BED

66 Targets: 8 6 8 5 665666 3616Payne P EE 108770 B ESX

66 Targets: 6 4 7 5 665957 5733Piercy M EE 133500 B NTN

66 Targets: 7 5 5 7 663826 4748Powell A EE 968 B BUC

70 Targets: 7 6 7 7 652637 4835Baines G EE 133265 B NOT

70 Targets: 6 6 5 2 654775 31037Hartland B EE 138303 B BUC

70 Targets: 7 6 7 5 656537 4636Holmes AH EE 2879 B NOT

70 Targets: 6 6 3 7 654766 2657Porter DC EE 139837 B LAN

Yes74 Targets: 8 8 7 3 643544 4846Chisholm LR EE 139968 B BUC

Yes74 Targets: 5 6 7 4 642945 6835Cox M EE 136185 B HER

Yes74 Targets: 6 3 7 7 645726 1947Hill G EE 97529 B HER
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74 Targets: 7 6 7 2 646624 5946Rauch W EE 136276 B WAL

78 Targets: 7 3 5 6 635554 5738Baker J EE 130780 B SUX

78 Targets: 5 5 8 4 637554 4664Bowley CG EE 133035 B HER

78 Targets: 8 4 6 1 637966 4723Corney AK EE 108065 B CAM

78 Targets: 8 5 4 6 635756 2915Robinson CL EE 100283 B HER

78 Targets: 6 6 5 4 636863 5734Rudd G EE 133800 B GLN

78 Targets: 8 6 7 4 634763 4644Trow SRW EE 85905 B SHR

84 Targets: 7 5 5 2 625853 6718Lyon NA EE 52170 B CAM

84 Targets: 6 5 7 4 624647 3916Osborn C EE 125129 B HER

84 Targets: 8 5 3 3 627952 6806Reid K EE 130198 B HAM

87 Targets: 5 6 6 1 618952 6445Applin C EE 134133 B SOM

87 Targets: 8 8 5 1 613635 5656Henshaw TM EE 138867 B SUF

89 Targets: 7 4 5 6 584444 2738Sutton C EE 83429 B HER

89 Targets: 8 5 1 4 584952 1757Thorpe D EE 131338 B SUX

91 Targets: 8 7 3 7 574914 2615Hoddinott J EE 136324 B WAL

92 Targets: 8 5 3 5 552435 1847Burton I EE 116323 B SUX

93 Targets: 6 6 4 8 543625 5504Hollick G EE 113737 B BED

94 Targets: 7 5 8 7 514745 4Wilson P EE 138911 B LAN

Yes95 Targets: 6 7 5 2 503753 0642Turner J EE 130877 B BED
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 8 7 787746 41047Poyser J EE 138501 C HAM

1 Targets: 7 8 6 8 786934 5967Tolley S EE 135698 C ESX

3 Targets: 8 6 6 5 766938 31057Bullas S EE 138068 C LIN

3 Targets: 8 8 6 7 766968 3645ELLIOTT G EE 124071 C*

5 Targets: 8 5 6 8 755867 4846ELY P UC10 C*

6 Targets: 8 4 7 7 7461062 5847Johnson IN EE 115393 C KEN

7 Targets: 7 6 6 5 736638 6965Wilson G EE 134099 C NFK

8 Targets: 8 3 7 6 716844 6955Page S EE 129680 C BED

9 Targets: 7 3 5 3 704967 6857Collins J EE 138678 C HAM

9 Targets: 6 7 7 6 704852 7936Wills F EE 125217 C KEN

11 Targets: 7 7 6 4 691638 5958Ralph B EE 62396 C KEN

Yes12 Targets: 7 6 5 6 685587 2827Edwards RED EE 143400 C* BUC

12 Targets: 4 7 6 8 686564 5746Joslin WJ EE 139337 C ESX

14 Targets: 6 7 5 2 678765 5547COX M UC11 C*

Yes14 Targets: 8 7 5 7 675844 7525Radley I EE 82485 C BED

14 Targets: 4 5 7 4 677567 41026Vas D EE 140952 C HER

14 Targets: 8 6 7 7 675665 3716White NG EE 143122 C* HER

18 Targets: 7 4 6 5 666866 5625Butler PJB EE 14756 C HER

18 Targets: 4 4 6 7 667747 2936Heeley J EE 138343 C NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 4 7 7 656846 1826Monk LJ EE 139463 C HER

20 Targets: 8 6 6 7 652526 4946Moulton D EE 141531 C NFK

20 Targets: 8 6 6 6 657448 1735Spafford JH EE 101014 C GLN

Yes23 Targets: 7 4 7 7 646535 5636Edwards AE EE 143396 C* BUC

23 Targets: 5 7 6 0 6431054 4857Fairey K EE 128264 C BED

Yes23 Targets: 4 5 7 4 643946 3856FAIREY M UC03 C*

23 Targets: 6 5 8 7 642445 5945Jenkins A EE 136453 C NTN

23 Targets: 8 7 7 7 642415 51035Perry A EE 137444 C ESX

23 Targets: 8 6 3 6 645772 4817Sarjant  N EE 135048 C SHR

29 Targets: 8 6 6 2 633916 4855Lloyd ME EE 141494 C* HER

30 Targets: 6 4 1 4 626674 5964Ogden J EE 138422 C BED

31 Targets: 6 4 5 0 614947 5737Hart D EE 81655 C CAM

31 Targets: 8 5 8 8 614456 2425Herbert T EE 122961 C* BUC

31 Targets: 7 5 7 5 615533 7725Marsh S EE 137032 C BED

31 Targets: 8 4 3 8 612747 11034Shearing A EE 140410 C ESX

35 Targets: 8 4 3 4 601757 3648George D EE 142322 C* SUR

35 Targets: 8 6 2 3 603935 3666Harvey SL EE 120080 C KEN

35 Targets: 5 5 5 5 605552 6953Shuttleworth PF EE 71433 C BER

35 Targets: 6 4 7 3 603466 2847Smith AJ EE 122764 C KEN
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35 Targets: 6 7 5 3 602648 2845Valentine MJ EE 108538 C BUC

Yes40 Targets: 7 3 5 4 596661 5925Lander KP EE 89433 C BED

40 Targets: 7 4 6 7 594343 4926Morris A EE 137666 C WAL

40 Targets: 6 7 4 6 596653 4813Newell P EE 49964 C CAM

40 Targets: 5 6 3 0 596764 4945RAY W UC12 C*

44 Targets: 7 5 6 5 583473 7533Davis P EE 136275 C NFK

44 Targets: 5 7 7 0 585656 2645MCMILLAN P EE 128413 C*

44 Targets: 8 6 4 1 583837 01017Miller B EE 142325 C SOM

44 Targets: 5 7 5 1 584736 3737Pritchett S EE 131287 C HER

48 Targets: 8 5 3 6 573742 3907COWMEADOW J UC07 C*

48 Targets: 6 4 4 2 577833 6644Larcombe JL EE 141604 C SOM

Yes48 Targets: 6 3 2 3 574934 3938MCGUANE R UC05 C*

48 Targets: 7 6 7 4 571555 0845Wilson IM EE 140672 C BED

52 Targets: 6 7 5 4 563432 4927Brown CP EE 140288 C HER

52 Targets: 6 3 6 0 565745 5744Domm G EE 113074 C GLN

52 Targets: 6 5 2 4 565515 4847Keys GW EE 21659 C HAM

Yes52 Targets: 8 4 6 2 563635 4726Le Roux P EE 123158 C BED

Yes56 Targets: 7 3 7 5 552623 5735Hall J EE 112723 C KEN

56 Targets: 7 6 6 4 553641 3726Hampson J EE 85825 C GLN
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56 Targets: 4 8 1 2 5561054 3516MACHIN P EE143645 C*

Yes56 Targets: 7 7 6 3 553146 0657Pearce M EE 142164 C* KEN

56 Targets: 8 7 7 6 554512 2625Shilton BD EE 87994 C ESX

Yes61 Targets: 8 5 6 0 542524 4936Bailey K EE 131993 C BED

61 Targets: 7 2 3 6 544452 21027Falletta G EE 123968 C HER

61 Targets: 7 5 6 3 542536 2924Wright G EE 131233 C BED

Yes64 Targets: 6 5 5 4 534753 3614Day M EE 133830 C BUC

64 Targets: 6 3 4 5 535533 4645Fox EL EE 140043 C YOR

Yes64 Targets: 7 4 4 5 535518 1706HAMMETT J UC08 C*

64 Targets: 6 6 4 2 533635 2745Hogg N EE 136649 C HER

64 Targets: 6 5 2 2 537836 2633Machin C EE 129369 C* DOR

69 Targets: 8 6 6 7 522333 3524Cherwayko MM EE 139653 C GLN

69 Targets: 3 6 5 1 524844 21014Greer C EE 133548 C HER

69 Targets: 8 2 4 2 524654 4634Harknett R EE 129960 C WAR

Yes69 Targets: 4 8 2 2 523526 3845LOVETT L UC32 C*

69 Targets: 7 7 2 2 523544 3474Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C LIN

69 Targets: 7 5 3 0 522853 3547McDonnell GJ EE 142269 C* ESX

Yes75 Targets: 8 7 1 4 512632 1944Bain A EE 125728 C SUX

Yes75 Targets: 8 5 4 3 514225 4842DEARING D UC26 C*
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77 Targets: 7 4 2 6 507325 2714Gascoyne RG EE 119850 C BUC

77 Targets: 6 6 0 0 505744 3735Lattimore G EE 131672 C* ESX

Yes77 Targets: 6 7 6 4 502525 1624Leahy D EE 129282 C HER

80 Targets: 8 4 4 3 492914 1418Blamey L EE 129813 C BUC

80 Targets: 8 5 4 1 494734 2425Collins C EE 137241 C HAM

Yes82 Targets: 5 2 5 4 482436 6605Rudd H EE 133986 C GLN

Yes83 Targets: 3 6 2 4 475724 2426Barker J EE 141887 C NFK

83 Targets: 7 1 4 2 476516 3714ELLENDER J UC21 C*

83 Targets: 6 4 7 4 470413 5715HOLLICK K UC17 C*

86 Targets: 6 5 8 5 461334 0434Dearman LA EE 139457 C HER

Yes86 Targets: 4 4 4 6 464235 3614MURPHY S UC22 C*

Yes86 Targets: 7 4 4 3 461533 1816Pope J EE 141283 C HER

89 Targets: 5 4 5 1 443616 1435Pickard L EE 135377 C LIN

Yes90 Targets: 7 4 5 4 432427 0323Radley M EE 129705 C HER

Yes91 Targets: 5 5 2 5 422803 0336BIRD M UC09 C*

Yes91 Targets: 5 3 4 4 422302 4627GILES L UC29 C*

91 Targets: 6 5 0 6 422332 2706Hollick L EE 133655 C BED

Yes94 Targets: 4 6 7 2 412214 0526Palmer R EE 134014 C HAM

94 Targets: 7 6 6 4 412124 1413Vyse M EE 131997 C ESX
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Yes96 Targets: 6 5 4 7 400315 0306Boys DF EE 142564 C* BUC

96 Targets: 8 4 6 5 400112 1516Bullas A EE 140010 C LIN

Yes98 Targets: 5 5 1 5 391321 1537Hill R EE 135713 C SUR

99 Targets: 8 4 3 4 330115 1024MURRAY A UC20 C*

Yes100 Targets: 4 0 1 3 252220 2423SELF D UC01 C*
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 8 7 787746 41047Poyser J EE 138501 CLT HAM

1 Targets: 8 7 6 4 787887 6926Tyler O EE 137233 CLT HER

3 Targets: 6 8 6 4 747656 51047Page W EE 138030 CLT SUF

4 Targets: 7 3 5 3 704967 6857Collins J EE 138678 CLT HAM

5 Targets: 8 4 4 3 492914 1418Blamey L EE 129813 CLT BUC

6 Targets: 6 4 7 4 470413 5715HOLLICK K UC17 CLT
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 7 8 9051078 71058Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

2 Targets: 8 6 8 6 845958 7958Soanes C EE 127102 JNR NFK

3 Targets: 8 8 5 5 8261026 81077Easeman A EE 124370 JNR BUC

4 Targets: 8 8 6 6 7961062 71028McBride DJ EE 136316 JNR HER

5 Targets: 7 6 6 3 788957 51057Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR HER

6 Targets: 6 7 7 2 7781063 5968Russell L EE 135869 JNR GLO

7 Targets: 8 5 7 5 753975 6938Sarjant J EE 134810 JNR SHR

8 Targets: 7 5 6 6 746945 7955Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

9 Targets: 7 5 6 4 736768 5856Durrant K EE 135238 JNR ESX

10 Targets: 7 8 6 6 684948 2626Hollick C EE 123859 JNR BED

11 Targets: 5 5 8 4 637554 4664Bowley CG EE 133035 JNR HER

12 Targets: 5 6 6 1 618952 6445Applin C EE 134133 JNR SOM

13 Targets: 6 5 0 6 422332 2706Hollick L EE 133655 JNR BED
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 8 5 838676 71048Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY HAM

2 Targets: 8 8 5 5 8261026 81077Easeman A EE 124370 LDY BUC

3 Targets: 8 8 6 7 784767 41047White S EE 103733 LDY SUR

4 Targets: 7 5 6 4 736768 5856Durrant K EE 135238 LDY ESX

5 Targets: 8 7 8 4 727847 3826Ismet C EE 128249 LDY BER

6 Targets: 7 5 4 6 7051055 6827Halsey S EE 134813 LDY BUC

6 Targets: 6 7 7 6 704852 7936Wills F EE 125217 LDY KEN

8 Targets: 8 4 6 7 697736 3558Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

9 Targets: 7 5 4 6 666732 51047Maloney J EE 83751 LDY BED

10 Targets: 7 3 5 6 635554 5738Baker J EE 130780 LDY SUX

10 Targets: 8 5 4 6 635756 2915Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY HER

12 Targets: 5 6 6 1 618952 6445Applin C EE 134133 LDY SOM

12 Targets: 8 8 5 1 613635 5656Henshaw TM EE 138867 LDY SUF

14 Targets: 8 6 2 3 603935 3666Harvey SL EE 120080 LDY KEN

15 Targets: 5 7 5 1 584736 3737Pritchett S EE 131287 LDY HER

16 Targets: 7 6 6 4 553641 3726Hampson J EE 85825 LDY GLN

17 Targets: 6 3 4 5 535533 4645Fox EL EE 140043 LDY YOR

18 Targets: 8 6 6 7 522333 3524Cherwayko MM EE 139653 LDY GLN

18 Targets: 3 6 5 1 524844 21014Greer C EE 133548 LDY HER
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18 Targets: 8 2 4 2 524654 4634Harknett R EE 129960 LDY WAR

Yes21 Targets: 5 2 5 4 482436 6605Rudd H EE 133986 LDY GLN

22 Targets: 6 4 7 4 470413 5715HOLLICK K UC17 LDY

23 Targets: 6 5 8 5 461334 0434Dearman LA EE 139457 LDY HER

24 Targets: 5 4 5 1 443616 1435Pickard L EE 135377 LDY LIN

25 Targets: 6 5 0 6 422332 2706Hollick L EE 133655 LDY BED

26 Targets: 8 4 6 5 400112 1516Bullas A EE 140010 LDY LIN

27 Targets: 8 4 3 4 330115 1024MURRAY A UC20 LDY
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1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 958967 81078Morley D EE 27871 SNR NFK

2 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9481067 81058Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR NFK

2 Targets: 8 8 8 7 9481088 71048Green S EE 105770 SNR NFK

4 Targets: 8 5 8 7 9071087 61068Mayhew P EE 121536 SNR SUF

4 Targets: 5 8 7 7 907988 7888Stephens H EE 126031 SNR WIL

6 Targets: 7 7 8 8 8971078 7848Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

6 Targets: 8 7 8 7 8981057 81056Taylor L EE 136113 SNR OXO

8 Targets: 8 8 8 6 8881066 71038Burn D EE 134506 SNR SUF

9 Targets: 6 7 8 7 877978 8947Gibbs AP EE 82084 SNR SUF

10 Targets: 8 6 7 7 8661078 6957Bridge T EE 132564 SNR ESX

10 Targets: 7 7 8 7 8681076 51047Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR YOR

10 Targets: 8 8 7 8 868887 51045Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR CAM

13 Targets: 7 8 7 7 8561077 51065Vallis D EE 130250 SNR HAM

14 Targets: 8 6 7 5 8481057 81037Curran P EE 114269 SNR NOT

14 Targets: 8 6 8 8 847955 71038King PEL EE 81189 SNR HAM

14 Targets: 6 8 6 8 8451047 51087Reeves S EE 123999 SNR SUF

14 Targets: 7 7 8 5 8471066 71047Sole J EE 127262 SNR KEN

14 Targets: 8 7 7 5 8461077 61047Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

14 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8451065 7977Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR BUC
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20 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8371058 4866Baker CJ EE 89641 SNR SUF

20 Targets: 8 5 6 8 838867 71028O'Dowd M EE 46190 SNR GLN

20 Targets: 8 6 8 7 8361074 51057Potts R EE 130160 SNR STA

23 Targets: 8 6 6 7 826876 8956Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

23 Targets: 8 6 8 8 8271047 6918Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR SUF

23 Targets: 6 7 8 7 8241068 4868Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

23 Targets: 7 8 7 8 828936 51038Salt A EE 116236 SNR STA

23 Targets: 8 6 7 5 828967 41057Speed RJ EE 126432 SNR SOM

28 Targets: 8 8 8 3 815966 61048Abbott J EE 115910 SNR SUF

28 Targets: 8 6 6 8 817528 81058Mason B EE 85486 SNR BED

28 Targets: 8 5 7 5 815976 61067Porter D EE 127428 SNR NFK

28 Targets: 8 7 5 6 818667 41068Stephen K EE 86290 SNR BUC

28 Targets: 8 7 8 8 818647 5848Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR HER

33 Targets: 8 8 6 4 802878 61058Kitchingman R EE 137604 SNR YOR

33 Targets: 8 6 7 8 806748 6875Newman LM EE 99993 SNR GLO

35 Targets: 8 6 8 2 7951075 61057Higgs C EE 132243 SNR ESX

35 Targets: 8 6 8 5 797947 41047Lodge S EE 95782 SNR ESX

35 Targets: 6 7 7 7 797966 41037Norfolk K EE 113412 SNR ESX

38 Targets: 8 5 8 7 785957 21057Anderson AG EE 107279 SNR SUX
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38 Targets: 8 8 6 4 785978 41036Bowe S EE 125410 SNR BER

38 Targets: 7 8 7 7 787855 7917Chapman ALR EE 101732 SNR ESX

38 Targets: 8 7 6 2 784968 31078Genco L EE 96495 SNR KEN

42 Targets: 8 6 8 6 778864 61034Baylis O EE 127518 SNR BER

42 Targets: 7 8 5 2 776966 51058Harknett B EE 127351 SNR WAR

42 Targets: 8 6 6 4 772957 71067Hobbs M EE 131219 SNR KEN

42 Targets: 7 6 6 5 775977 7954King M EE 123554 SNR CAM

42 Targets: 5 7 8 5 776965 5876Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR BUC

42 Targets: 7 4 6 4 7741068 5968Morgan C EE 61 SNR HAM

42 Targets: 8 7 5 5 777868 31046Pierce T EE 121937 SNR ESX

42 Targets: 8 7 6 6 777767 6827Thompson D EE 125619 SNR BUC

50 Targets: 6 4 8 4 765857 71066Bell M EE 104023 SNR HAM

50 Targets: 6 6 7 8 766557 31085Haupt W EE 123357 SNR BED

50 Targets: 7 7 8 5 7651057 3847Hume G EE 90811 SNR ESX

50 Targets: 7 7 8 5 7631057 5946Thatcher R EE 110191 SNR ESX

50 Targets: 5 7 5 8 767855 61037Thompson L EE 107575 SNR ESX

50 Targets: 8 7 8 5 767926 5937West V EE 113903 SNR NFK

56 Targets: 8 5 7 4 753768 61047Edwards M EE 139438 SNR HAM

56 Targets: 7 7 8 5 754956 5856Janes SM EE 130245 SNR BED
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56 Targets: 5 7 7 5 757957 3947Nash DHJ EE 139323 SNR NFK

56 Targets: 7 8 5 5 756867 4955Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

56 Targets: 8 7 5 3 757967 2966Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR BED

61 Targets: 8 8 8 4 745366 5957Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR NFK

61 Targets: 8 7 5 6 747766 4936Haffenden M EE 136284 SNR SUX

61 Targets: 6 6 7 6 745946 6838Hall L WW 2184 SNR WDB

61 Targets: 8 4 7 7 7461062 5847Johnson IN EE 115393 SNR KEN

65 Targets: 8 8 6 3 736447 6948Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR LIN

66 Targets: 8 6 6 5 726757 7825Poyser A EE 137287 SNR HAM

66 Targets: 7 5 7 1 7261047 5947Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR STA

68 Targets: 7 5 3 4 717837 61047Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 SNR BER

68 Targets: 7 5 3 6 716938 61035Christy L EE 122662 SNR GLN

68 Targets: 5 7 7 2 7171056 41017Elliott SND EE 139288 SNR SUF

68 Targets: 7 7 2 8 714668 6773Hill CH EE 139402 SNR KEN

68 Targets: 7 6 7 7 714863 3965Micklewright G EE 141048 SNR HER

73 Targets: 8 7 8 1 706836 8933Pritchett B EE 131286 SNR HER

73 Targets: 8 6 5 8 705762 4937Quince DM EE 110569 SNR BED

75 Targets: 7 6 6 3 694875 11075Dearman A EE 125865 SNR HER

75 Targets: 7 6 6 3 695756 51018Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR BUC
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Yes77 Targets: 7 6 5 6 685587 2827Edwards RED EE 143400 SNR BUC

77 Targets: 8 7 6 0 6881023 7647Satwick JS EE 139088 SNR ESX

77 Targets: 6 5 8 0 6831037 41057Shoemark D EE 129526 SNR DOR

80 Targets: 7 3 5 6 675438 6848Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR ESX

80 Targets: 8 5 7 2 677863 5844Murphy M EE 136604 SNR SUF

80 Targets: 4 5 7 4 677567 41026Vas D EE 140952 SNR HER

83 Targets: 7 5 5 7 663826 4748Powell A EE 968 SNR BUC

84 Targets: 6 4 7 7 656846 1826Monk LJ EE 139463 SNR HER

84 Targets: 8 6 6 7 652526 4946Moulton D EE 141531 SNR NFK

86 Targets: 8 7 7 7 642415 51035Perry A EE 137444 SNR ESX

86 Targets: 7 6 7 2 646624 5946Rauch W EE 136276 SNR WAL

88 Targets: 8 6 6 2 633916 4855Lloyd ME EE 141494 SNR HER

88 Targets: 6 6 5 4 636863 5734Rudd G EE 133800 SNR GLN

90 Targets: 7 5 5 2 625853 6718Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR CAM

90 Targets: 6 4 1 4 626674 5964Ogden J EE 138422 SNR BED

92 Targets: 7 4 4 5 617506 5945Hassan D EE 130903 SNR ESX

93 Targets: 8 4 3 4 601757 3648George D EE 142322 SNR SUR

93 Targets: 6 4 7 3 603466 2847Smith AJ EE 122764 SNR KEN

95 Targets: 6 7 4 6 596653 4813Newell P EE 49964 SNR CAM
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96 Targets: 8 7 3 7 574914 2615Hoddinott J EE 136324 SNR WAL

96 Targets: 6 4 4 2 577833 6644Larcombe JL EE 141604 SNR SOM

96 Targets: 7 6 7 4 571555 0845Wilson IM EE 140672 SNR BED

99 Targets: 8 5 3 5 552435 1847Burton I EE 116323 SNR SUX

100 Targets: 6 6 4 8 543625 5504Hollick G EE 113737 SNR BED

Yes101 Targets: 6 5 5 4 534753 3614Day M EE 133830 SNR BUC

101 Targets: 6 5 2 2 537836 2633Machin C EE 129369 SNR DOR

103 Targets: 7 5 8 7 514745 4Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN

104 Targets: 8 5 4 1 494734 2425Collins C EE 137241 SNR HAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 878854 6987Smith CM EE 103091 VET SUR

2 Targets: 7 6 8 7 8581077 31057Bell TR EE 42374 VET HAM

2 Targets: 8 8 7 8 855678 41077Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

4 Targets: 8 7 8 5 797666 8936Fryer MP EE 39268 VET CAM

5 Targets: 7 5 5 6 787856 81047Cutmore JP EE 110595 VET ESX

5 Targets: 8 8 8 6 787953 6945Waite E EE 105871 VET BER

7 Targets: 7 5 5 5 764748 7978Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET HER

Yes7 Targets: 8 7 6 8 765782 61027Janes R EE 88843 VET HER

7 Targets: 8 8 5 4 766764 51058Springham G EE 100237 VET ESX

10 Targets: 8 7 7 5 741948 4966Barry RJ EE 39914 VET SUF

10 Targets: 7 7 8 3 747767 21055Gale DG EE 27617 VET ESX

10 Targets: 8 7 7 3 745764 7947Parry R EE 104514 VET ESX

13 Targets: 7 6 6 4 735668 7864Mann BD EE 123527 VET ESX

14 Targets: 7 5 8 5 727846 4855Kent N EE 81785 VET SUX

14 Targets: 8 8 8 2 724647 6937King S EE 83204 VET ESX

14 Targets: 7 5 3 1 7251078 41066O'Brien RM EE 99645 VET ESX

17 Targets: 7 8 7 7 713755 4837Humphreys PF EE 22668 VET ESX

17 Targets: 8 7 8 3 714647 21075Lawrence S EE 129951 VET HER

17 Targets: 7 6 6 5 718918 6825Reeve NJ EE 56986 VET BED
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17 Targets: 7 8 7 1 718944 5936Rowland S EE 135859 VET WAL

17 Targets: 7 5 6 2 714948 7946Surridge T EE 127041 VET HER

22 Targets: 8 7 5 3 705666 4938Perrin J EE 114152 VET GLN

22 Targets: 8 6 6 3 706937 4837Warren M EE 138866 VET SUF

24 Targets: 8 7 7 4 692675 6746Darton GJ EE 118474 VET HER

24 Targets: 7 4 4 7 694777 31054Heard PA EE 29324 VET LIN

24 Targets: 7 7 6 4 691638 5958Ralph B EE 62396 VET KEN

27 Targets: 8 6 6 3 688644 7547Allen R EE 52040 VET SUX

Yes27 Targets: 7 7 7 8 685531 31048Tyler RE EE 67420 VET HER

Yes29 Targets: 8 4 7 4 676678 1826Mcalevey J EE 112818 VET HER

30 Targets: 7 4 6 5 666866 5625Butler PJB EE 14756 VET HER

30 Targets: 8 6 8 5 665666 3616Payne P EE 108770 VET ESX

32 Targets: 7 6 7 5 656537 4636Holmes AH EE 2879 VET NOT

32 Targets: 8 6 6 6 657448 1735Spafford JH EE 101014 VET GLN

Yes34 Targets: 7 4 7 7 646535 5636Edwards AE EE 143396 VET BUC

35 Targets: 8 4 6 1 637966 4723Corney AK EE 108065 VET CAM

35 Targets: 8 5 4 6 635756 2915Robinson CL EE 100283 VET HER

37 Targets: 8 5 8 8 614456 2425Herbert T EE 122961 VET BUC

37 Targets: 8 4 3 8 612747 11034Shearing A EE 140410 VET ESX
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Yes39 Targets: 7 3 5 4 596661 5925Lander KP EE 89433 VET BED

Yes40 Targets: 5 6 6 3 583952 3934Robinson AM EE 96426 VET HER

40 Targets: 7 4 5 6 584444 2738Sutton C EE 83429 VET HER

Yes42 Targets: 7 3 7 5 552623 5735Hall J EE 112723 VET KEN

42 Targets: 7 6 6 4 553641 3726Hampson J EE 85825 VET GLN

42 Targets: 8 7 7 6 554512 2625Shilton BD EE 87994 VET ESX

Yes45 Targets: 8 5 6 0 542524 4936Bailey K EE 131993 VET BED

46 Targets: 6 6 4 2 533635 2745Hogg N EE 136649 VET HER

47 Targets: 7 7 2 2 523544 3474Lyte FTJN EE 134380 VET LIN

Yes48 Targets: 6 7 5 2 503753 0642Turner J EE 130877 VET BED
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